AHS National Show (N)

Malvern, United
Kingdom
01 Aug 2002, Geldings 4 years old & over

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: JALEEL IBN
DAWN STAR*
Colour:

Owner: Bosustow

Name: HT ALA SHAN
Colour:
Owner: Mitchell

Name: AZEER
Colour:

Owner:
Wrigglesworth

Name: AL ATTAQ*
Colour:
Owner: Harvey

Name: AURAB EL
KHEIL

Colour:

Owner: Croft

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	AHS National Show (N)

